
LOT 26 COBBLESTONE UNIT 2.

WD 1046-391, WD 1459-312, LE 150

LAVENDER BOBBY/MURRAY WENDI
412 NW AMBLESIDE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-126
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NAHPILL PROPERTIES LL

LAVENDER BOBBY
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000047234 Storage Building 14,000 05/15/2023

000045359 New Residential C 200,000 09/01/2022

2024HX Base Yr

412 NW AMBLESIDE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,376 105.7300 118.42 518,206 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3082

BAS 3,082 100 2024 3,082 357,671

FGR 875 55 2024 481 55,821

FOP 240 30 2024 72 8,355

FOP 436 30 2024 131 15,203

FSP 662 40 2024 265 30,753

FST 50 55 2024 28 3,250

UDG 576 55 2024 317 36,788

5,921 4,376 507,842

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=53,15] S51 E6 S7 E32 N7 E6 E7 N24 E7 N5 E10
E7 N35 W11 N4 W11 S4 W2 S13 S19 W14 S3 W18 N22 W19 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=104,42] S24 S10 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N39 W7 S5
W10 W7 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,15] S22 E18 N3 E14 N19 W32 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=53,66] S15 E44 N15 W6 S7 W32 N7 W6 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=111,37] S5 E10 N5 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=150,30] S24 E10 N24 W10 $
UDG=[YR=2024;ORIG=160,30] S24 E24 N24 W24 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,240

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,250.00 4,250.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,250

13,790

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


